
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

StN
13
55
77
40
140
7
74
51
6
41
210
90
89
81
8
169
112
53
38
65
15
60
99
44.
71
198
37
25
132
97
30
114
127

Name
Andreas MEKLAU
Michal FILLA
Martin CHOY
Gwenn GIABBANI
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Pawel GÓRKA
Matheusz KOROBACZ
Miloš MILOVANOVIC
Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI
Stefan SCHRAMMEL
DAVID OUŘEDNÍČEK
Mihail IVANOV
Krzysztof KUBIŠ
Marcin KONDRATOWICZ
Marko ERCEG
Yunus ERCELIK
Velislav MARKOV
Miroslav SLOBODA
Jaroslaw POGWIZD
Ivaylo NIKIFOROV
Attila GREKSA
Jozef BORBÉLY
Zoltán DÉR
Marcin DABROWSKI
Angel TRAKOV
Ferenc KOVÁCS
Jurek BERGER
Zoltán HIRCZI
Görgy vígh
Sebastian SOSNA
Roland RIMAI
Ivaylo LEKOV
István KUPECZKI

Make
Suzuki GSR 1000
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 L1
BMW S1000RR
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki
BMW 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki
Ducati 1198 SP
BMW
BMW 1000RR
Ducati 998
Yamaha R1
Aprilia Mille 1000 R
BMW S1000RR
BMW 1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 750
BMW
Suzuki GSX-R 750
Suzuki
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Suzuki GSX-R 750
BMW 1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R 750

Make
AUT
CZE
BUL
FRA
POL
POL
POL
SRB
POL
AUT
CZE
BUL
POL
POL
CRO
TUR
BUL
SVK
POL
BUL
HUN
SVK
HUN
POL
BUL
HUN
POL
HUN
HUN
GER
HUN
BGR
HUN

FMN
OeAMTC
ACCR
RRA-
FFM-
PZM
PZM
PZM
AMCC-
PZM
OeAMTC
ACCR
RRA-
PZM
PZM
HMS
-
RRA-
SMF
PZM
RRA-
MAMS
SMF
MAMS
PZM
RRA-
MAMS
PZM
MAMS
MAMS
-
MAMS
RAR-
MAMS

Best laptime
2:06.214
2:08.061
2:08.121
2:08.695
2:09.321
2:09.864
2:10.008
2:10.008
2:10.363
2:10.433
2:10.950
2:11.132
2:11.655
2:11.943
2:12.547
2:12.930
2:13.214
2:14.978
2:16.221
2:16.885
2:18.066
2:18.844
2:19.407
2:19.419
2:19.680
2:19.702
2:20.788
2:21.689
2:21.714
2:23.242
2:23.787
2:35.963

Diff

1.847
1.907
2.481
3.107
3.650
3.794
3.794
4.149
4.219
4.736
4.918
5.441
5.729
6.333
6.716
7.000
8.764
10.007
10.671
11.852
12.630
13.193
13.205
13.466
13.488
14.574
15.475
15.500
17.028
17.573
29.749

Gap

1.847
0.060
0.574
0.626
0.543
0.144
0.355
0.070
0.517
0.182
0.523
0.288
0.604
0.383
0.284
1.764
1.243
0.664
1.181
0.778
0.563
0.012
0.261
0.022
1.086
0.901
0.025
1.528
0.545
12.176

R1. N.čas
2:06.214
2:08.536
2:08.920
2:08.714
2:11.203
2:09.864
2:10.008
2:11.854
2:10.363
2:11.696
2:11.150
2:11.132
2:11.655
2:12.749
2:12.568
2:13.840
2:13.214
2:16.451
2:18.604
2:17.348
2:21.229
2:18.844
2:21.977
2:19.419
2:22.870
2:19.787
2:20.788
2:23.050
2:27.071
2:25.308
2:23.787
2:38.066

R2. N.čas

2:08.061
2:08.121
2:08.695
2:09.321
2:10.524
2:10.545
2:10.008
2:10.856
2:10.433
2:10.950

2:11.655
2:11.943
2:12.547
2:12.930
2:13.547
2:14.978
2:16.221
2:16.885
2:18.066
2:20.038
2:19.407
2:19.860
2:19.680
2:19.702

2:21.689
2:21.714
2:23.242

2:35.963
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Chief Timekeper:  Jaroslav ŠTANCEL FIM 7148
Int.Jury  President: Dean GRBAC
Clerk Of the Course: Gianni SKALAMERA
Race EMN: AARR01 - Slovakia Ring Agency: Ladislav ŠNEGOŇ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIOP 2012
STK 1000
Qualify

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

Cena Slovenska
Orechová Pôtoň-Slovakia
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www.sporttiming.sk/online/


